
Includes bread & butter plate, salad
plate, dinner plate, butter knife, salad
fork, dinner fork, spoon, dessert plate,
dessert fork, water goblet, linen napkin

Dessert Package

Includes dessert plate, dessert fork,
coffee cup w/ saucer

$1.99 

Lunch Package
$2.99 

Includes dinner plate, butter knife,
dinner fork, water goblet, linen napkin

Appetizer Package
$1.99 

Polyester Linen

90" Round (lap length) $10.99

RENTAL
EQUIPMENT

120" Round (floor length) $13.99

60" x 120" (6'table) $10.99

60" x 120" w/ Black Skirting $30.99

90" x 156" (8' table) $18.99
Black Spandex (6', 8', highboy)

90" x 132" w/ satin tie
(highboy) 

$12.99

$18.99

Linen Napkin (choose color) $.89   

Additional Linen Options

Runner (choose color)

Overlay (choose color)

Table Skirt

Ask about pintuck, satin and other specialty linen

$3.99+

$.4.99+

$19.99 

Standard Fees

Mon-Fri Delivery/Pickup

$89.00

Week-end Delivery/Pickup
$125.00

Standard China Packages
Dinner Package

$4.99 

Includes 2 salad plates, 2 salad forks

A la Carte
Dinner Plate

Salad Plate

Bread & Butter Plate

Flatware

Steak Knife

Water Goblet

Coffee Cup w/ Saucer

$.60 

$.52 

$.50 

$.50 

$.55 

$.50 

$.89 

Glassware

All Purpose Wine Glass

Champagne Flute

Beer Pilsner

Martini Glass

Rocks Glass

Square Tumbler

$.54

$.65

$.49

$.70

Equipment by 

$.59

Sales Tax, 15% Damage Waiver and 20% Service
Charge is applied to all orders

Tall Square Tumbler

Riedel Wine Glass $1.10

$.49

$.54


