## SECRET RECIPES

- Catering -

RENTAL EQUIPMENT

### Standard China Packages

# Dinner Package

\$4.99

Includes bread & butter plate, salad plate, dinner plate, butter knife, salad fork, dinner fork, spoon, dessert plate, dessert fork, water goblet, linen napkin

# Dessert Package

\$1.99

Includes dessert plate, dessert fork, coffee cup w/saucer

## Lunch Package

\$2.99

Includes dinner plate, butter knife, dinner fork, water goblet, linen napkin

# Appetizer Package

Includes 2 salad plates, 2 salad forks

### A la Carte

Dinner Plate	\$.60
Salad Plate	\$.52
Bread & Butter Plate	\$.50
Flatware	\$.50
Steak Knife	\$.55
Water Goblet	\$.50
Coffee Cup w/ Saucer	\$.89

# Equipment by SIGNATURE EVENT RENTAL

#### Glassware

Rocks Glass	\$.54
Martini Glass	\$.65
Beer Pilsner	\$.49
Square Tumbler	\$.54
Tall Square Tumbler	\$.70
All Purpose Wine Glass	\$.49
Riedel Wine Glass	\$1.10
Champagne Flute	\$.59



# 90" Rd

### Polyester Linen

90" Round (lap length)	\$10.99
120" Round (floor length)	\$13.99
60" x 120" (6'table)	\$10.99
60" x 120" w/ Black Skirting	\$30.99
90" x 156" (8' table)	\$18.99
Black Spandex (6', 8', highboy)	\$12.99
90" x 132" w/ satin tie	\$18.99
(highboy)	
Linen Nankin (chaose color)	\$.89

### Additional Linen Options

Runner (choose color)	\$3.99+
Overlay (choose color)	\$.4.99
Table Skirt	\$19.99

Ask about pintuck, satin and other specialty linen

### Standard Fees

Mon-Fri Delivery/Pickup \$89.00

Week-end Delivery/Pickup \$125.00

Sales Tax, 15% Damage Waiver and 20% Service Charge is applied to all orders